

PROPOSED
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1274
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 7, strike "~~as added by~~" insert "as added by"; after "~~act~~" insert
- 2 "LAWS 2021, CHAPTER 266"
- 3 Line 9, strike "~~as added by~~" insert "as added by"; strike "~~,~~" insert "LAWS
- 4 2021, CHAPTER 266,"
- 5 Line 30, after the fourth comma insert "AS ADDED BY LAWS 2021, CHAPTER 266,"
- 6 Line 31, after the fourth comma insert "AS ADDED BY LAWS 2021, CHAPTER 266,"
- 7 Amend title to conform

J.D. MESNARD

1274MESNARD.docx
02/02/2023
6:37 PM
C: ED